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NORTH WEBER COUNTY
North Ogden City Hall
Council Chambers
505 East 2600 North
Tuesday, March 6,  4 - 6 pm

BOX ELDER COUNTY
Perry City Hall
3005 Perry Street
Tuesday, January 30,  4 - 6 pm

EAST WEBER COUNTY
South Ogden City Hall
Emergency Operations Center
3950 Adams Avenue
Wednesday, February 28,  4 - 6 pm

WEST WEBER/NORTH DAVIS
Clearfield City Hall
Multipurpose Room
55 State Street
Monday, February 26,  4 - 6 pm

NORTH DAVIS COUNTY 
Fruit Heights City Offices
Basement Room
910 South Mountain Road
Thursday, March 1,  4 - 6 pm

SOUTH DAVIS COUNTY
Centerville City Hall
Council Room
250 North Main Street
Wednesday, February 7,  4 - 6 pm

SALT LAKE CITY 
Salt Lake City is invited
to attend both Northwest
and Northeast Salt Lake 
County meetings

NORTHWEST SALT LAKE COUNTY 
West Valley City Hall
Multipurpose Room
3600 Constitution Boulevard
Monday, February 5,  4 - 6 pm

NORTHEAST SALT LAKE COUNTY 
Holladay City Hall
Lower Level Little Cottonwood Room
4580 South 2300 East
Wednesday, February 21,  4 - 6 pm

SOUTHEAST SALT LAKE COUNTY
Cottonwood Heights City Hall
Community Room
2277 Bengal Boulevard
Wednesday, January 31,  4 - 6 pm

Wasatch Choice Vision Workshops

December 2017

¯

HILL AIR FORCE BASE
Hill AFB is invited to attend
both West Weber/North
Davis and North Davis 
County meetings

West Weber
County

Hill AFB

Camp
Williams

Separate meeting will 
be held for Morgan County

Separate meeting will 
be held for Tooele County

SOUTHWEST SALT LAKE COUNTY
Bluffdale City Hall
14350 S 2200 W
Monday, February 12,  4 - 6 pm


